Table 1

G1B

Period

G1B

TUE

WED

TH

FRI

8:30-8:45

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

8:45- 9:00

ELA

ELA

9:00-9:15

ELA

ELA

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

ELA

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

CLEAN UP

CLEAN UP

CLEAN UP

recess

CLEAN UP




